
PROPAGANDA TRIESTE / GORIZIA /UDINE    2^ PROVA 

TRIESTE , 05/03/2023  PISCINA BIANCHI 

RISULTATI GARE 

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE  ALLIEVI 
1 SHRAMENKO, NICOLE 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:40.70
2 SEDMAK, NICOLE 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:46.10
3 CLABOTTI, ANNA 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:51.30
4 REBEK, CLARA 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:53.60
5 SICCHIERO, GIOIA 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:54.50
6 ROBERTI, AGNESE 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:54.70
7 DINIUS, LUCIA 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:56.20
8 ROPPA, VIOLA 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.40
9 GANZER, CATERINA 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.40

10 RINALDI, GRETA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:57.50
11 PRISCO, GRETA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:59.90
12 VASCOTTO, RACHELE 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:00.10
13 TAMMARO, MATILDE 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.30
14 CONTESSI, SARA 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:05.90
15 VALIA, LETIZIA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:13.30

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE  GIOVANISSIMI 
1 VALENZIN, LEILA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:46.30
2 AUSILIO, COSTANZA 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:50.20
3 PIAZZA, GINEVRA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:50.70
4 MARTINI, ALICE 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:51.30
5 FRATANTONIO, LUDOVICA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:51.90
6 PRISCO, SOFIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:52.00
7 MURTAS, GAIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:52.20
8 DINGASHVILI, LIZI 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:54.80
9 ROSET, EMMA 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:56.40

10 BAICI, STEPHANIE 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:56.60
11 BRUSCHETTA, ISABELLA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:56.90
12 CARUSO, LAVINIA 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:57.30

13 MARTINI, GRAZIA 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:57.90
14 MERIGO, GINEVRA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:58.60
15 GIRALDI, ELSA 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:00.00
16 IVANCIC, SANJA 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 01:01.20

17 GLERIA, ELISABETTA 2015 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:01.50
18 MELONI, MARIASOLE 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:02.00
19 VODOPIVEC, JASMINE 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:02.90
20 MARTELLI, EMMA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:04.00
21 WEST, EMILY CHRISTINE 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:07.10
22 SCIACCA, ARDEA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:10.50
23 LAZAROVA, LILIANA PAVLOVA 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:14.20
24 DI GIROLAMO, NOEMI 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:15.50
25 VISINTIN, FIAMMA 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:16.60
26 GIACALONE, GAIA 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:26.10
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25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE  ESORDIENTI 
1 DEL MESTRE, GINEVRA 2016 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:24.40
2 LOVRIHA, BEATRICE 2016

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:24.80

3 PRODERUTTI, ANNIKA 2016 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:26.00
4 DE GIORGI, BIANCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:27.90
5 ROSSI, BEATRICE 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:28.80
6 FAVETTA, NOEMI 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:30.90
7 ROBERTI, CECILIA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:30.90
8 DELL'OSSO, TERESA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:31.90
9 FRANCO, GINEVRA 2017 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:33.90

10 OGRISEK, REBECCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.80
11 VIGNANDO, VIOLA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:35.90
12 BARBADILLO, ASIA JOLIE 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:41.00

25 FARFALLA  FEMMINE ESORDIENTI 
1 LOVRIHA, BEATRICE 2016

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:29.40

2 DE GIORGI, BIANCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:31.10

25 FARFALLA  FEMMINE GIOVANISSIMI 
1 VALENZIN, LEILA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:26.20
2 MARTINI, ALICE 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:26.60
3 CARUSO, LAVINIA 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:29.80

4 MELONI, MARIASOLE 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:31.20
5 FRATANTONIO, LUDOVICA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:32.00
6 MARTINI, GRAZIA 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:32.60
7 DINGASHVILI, LIZI 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:34.10
8 MERIGO, GINEVRA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.70
9 MARTELLI, EMMA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:36.50

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ALLIEVI 
1 MILLEVOI, SAMUELE 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:47.10
2 CERUT, LEONARDO 2013 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:48.10
3 FAVARO, LEONARDO 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:51.00
4 BENCI, FILIPPO 2012 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:51.40
5 PILAT, CRISTIAN 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:52.30
6 MATASSI, GIACOMO 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:58.50
7 EMILI, TOMMASO 2013 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:59.20
8 FILIP, DAVID PETRU 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:59.60
9 SCHIBUOLA, LORENZO 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:05.20

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI GIOVANISSIMI  
1 PANICO, SAMUEL 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:40.30
2 FERESIN, MATTIA 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:41.40
3 DESSARDO, MATTEO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:43.30
4 SMANIA, SAMUELE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:43.60
5 PETRICONE, IAN 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:43.80
6 MANDIROLA, FEDERICO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:44.00
7 SFILIGOI, MATTEO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:44.30
8 MATTEUCCI, SAMUEL 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:45.00

9 FEDERICI, GABRIEL 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:45.30
10 PRATA, ALEX 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:45.40
11 FARELLA, SAMUELE 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:46.60
12 RADOJCIC, IGNJATIJE 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:46.90
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13 FERNANDEZ, THIAGO 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:47.10
14 NICOLA, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:49.60
15 FOCARDI, EDOARDO VITTORIO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:50.00
16 ORLANDO, MIKAEL 2015 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:50.70
17 CESCHIA, RICCARDO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:51.20
18 ZENNARO, GIACOMO 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:51.20

19 BOTTO, FABIO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:51.70
20 PETRONIO, LAERTE 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:52.00
21 CISILINO, ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:52.10
22 PASQUARIELLO, MARIO 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:52.10

23 BRAINI, FEDERICO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:52.20
24 CLON, DANIELE 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:54.60

25 RIGO, NICOLO' 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:54.60
26 ACCARDO, JULIEN 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:54.90
27 BUSSANI, ALBERTO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:55.40
28 UBALDINI, ALESSANDRO 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:56.60

29 VYHONIAILO, YEHOR 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:56.70
30 BOLZON, GIOSUE' 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:56.90
31 RAJCIC, LAZAR 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:57.40
32 VUKCEVIC, STEFAN 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:58.00
33 BENCI, LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:58.60
34 JARC, ITAN 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 01:00.00
35 SCOPPA, TEODOR BALINT 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.40
36 DI MASO, RICCARDO 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:00.60
37 GALLO, NICCOLO' 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.80
38 LIBERALE, NICOLO' 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 01:01.10

39 RIGHI, LEONARDO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:01.30
40 BABIC, PIETRO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:02.20
41 MARTELLOTTI, MARCO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:02.50
42 STEL, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:03.20
43 CANNONE, TOMMASO 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:03.90
44 BORGHETTI, JACOPO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:04.00
45 PORRO, NICOLO' 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:04.40
46 STOCCA, SIMONE 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:04.70
47 KOBEC, NOAH 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 01:05.10

48 DE FILIPPO, FRANCESCO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:06.00
49 DELBELLO, RICCARDO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:06.40
50 STANIMIROVIC, PAVLE 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:07.80
51 MITROVIC, VIKTOR 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 01:09.90

52 JOVANOVIC, MATIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:11.70
53 DANDRI, TOBIA 2015 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:13.00
54 MAZZUCA, CESARE 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:13.60
55 LAZAROV, DIMITAR PAVLOV 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:19.70
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25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ESORDIENTI 
1 SMANIA, TREVELYAN MASSIMILIANO 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:27.70
2 KARLSEN, FREDERICK GIOVANNI 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:28.40
3 VIDALI, SEBASTIANO 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:31.30
4 MARENDA, GIOVANNI 2016 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:31.40
5 PETRICONE, SEAN 2017 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:31.50
6 DEL CAMPO, NICOLA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:31.60
7 CESCHIA, GABRIELE 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:32.00
8 RINCETTI, MATTEO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.90
9 PORTELLI, FILIPPO 2017 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:36.80

10 GIURCO, SAMUEL 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:42.70
11 PANZA, DAVIDE 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:44.70
12 BRUMAT, RICCARDO 2017 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:49.20
13 DI MASO, GABRIELE 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:51.40

25 FARFALLA MASCHI GIOVANISSIMI 
1 FERESIN, MATTIA 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:21.20
2 FEDERICI, GABRIEL 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:22.20
3 PANICO, SAMUEL 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:23.60
4 PRATA, ALEX 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:25.10
5 PETRICONE, IAN 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:25.30
6 FERNANDEZ, THIAGO 2015 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:25.80
7 RADOJCIC, IGNJATIJE 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:26.10
8 MANDIROLA, FEDERICO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:26.30
9 SFILIGOI, MATTEO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:27.50

10 NICOLA, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:27.70
11 FARELLA, SAMUELE 2014 GORIZIA NUOTO ASD 00:27.90
12 MATTEUCCI, SAMUEL 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:28.30

13 ZENNARO, GIACOMO 2014
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:28.50

14 MARTELLOTTI, MARCO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:29.80
15 PETRONIO, LAERTE 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:30.40
16 CANNONE, TOMMASO 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:30.80
17 PORRO, NICOLO' 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:32.20
18 DI MASO, RICCARDO 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:32.50
19 FOCARDI, EDOARDO VITTORIO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:32.70
20 BOLZON, GIOSUE' 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:33.20
21 UBALDINI, ALESSANDRO 2015

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:33.50

22 SCOPPA, TEODOR BALINT 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:33.70
23 PASQUARIELLO, MARIO 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:34.60

24 MITROVIC, VIKTOR 2014
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:34.60

25 TOLOMIO, LORENZO 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:35.30
26 LIBERALE, NICOLO' 2014

TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 
ASD 00:35.40

27 DE FILIPPO, FRANCESCO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:36.10
28 MAZZUCA, CESARE 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:39.00
29 VUKCEVIC, STEFAN 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:39.10
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